
 

 
National Oilseed Processors Association (NOPA) 

Statistics Reporting Dates 
For Calendar Year 2024 

 
LSEG Release Dates   
(at Noon Eastern)  
 
Tuesday, January 16 
 
Thursday, February 15 
 
Friday, March 15 
 
Monday, April 15 
 
Wednesday, May 15 
 
Monday, June 17 
 
Monday, July 15 
 
Thursday, August 15 
 
Monday, September 16 
 
Tuesday, October 15 
 
Friday, November 15 
 
Monday, December 16 


